
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Insulating Poles
Safety

Telescopic multiple section pole made of reinforced fibreglass tube with variable 
circular shape that allows to wedge automatically each section. The upper 
section is filled in with foam according to IEC 60855.  

The length of each section can be adjusted as needed by means of an adjustment 
system with locking handles.

All models are supplied with Universal head and maneuvering hook.
The A section must be always unfolded to be used.
 

INDOOR and OUTDOOR 
Use in dry environment

615 BMTS-7/10,3
Length folded: 1.80 meters
Length extended: 10.30 meters (7 sections)
Working voltage: 420 kV (fully extended)
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use in dry environment
Weight: 6.5 Kg

615 BMTS-7/11,6
Length folded: 2.00 meters
Length extended: 11.67 meters (7 sections)
Working voltage: 420 kV (fully extended)
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use in dry environment
Weight: 7.3 Kg

Code

Code

615355

615350

BMTS-7/10,3

BMTS-7/11,6

F+A
F+B+A

F+C+B+A
F+D+C+B+A

F+E+D+C+B+A

F+A
F+B+A

F+C+B+A
F+D+C+B+A

F+E+D+C+B+A

132 kV
220 kV
380 kV
380 kV
420 kV

132 kV
380 kV
380 kV
380 kV
420 kV

Ref.

Ref.

Sections

Sections

Voltage

Voltage

Easy
Adjustment

Stable adjusters
Adjust the extended length 
of each section as per your needs
Last section foam filled for poles
over 6 m according to IEC 60855
Reinforced fibreglass tube
Up to 12 m

Telescopic poles


