Telescopic poles safety catalogue

## INDOOR and OUTDOOR Use in dry environment

Telescopic multiple section pole made of reinforced fibreglass tube with variable circular shape that allows to wedge automatically each section. The upper section is filled in with foam according to IEC 60855.

The length of each section can be adjusted as needed by means of an adjustment system with locking handles.

All models are supplied with Universal head and maneuvering hook. The A section must be always unfolded to be used.

## 615 BMTS-7/10,3

- Length folded: 1.80 meters
- Length extended: 10.30 meters (7 sections)
- Working voltage: 420 kV (fully extended)
- INDOOR and OUTDOOR use in dry environment
- Weight: 6.5 Kg

Code	Sections	Voltage	Ref.
615355	F+A	132 kV	BMTS-7/10,3
	F+B+A	220 kV	
	F+C+B+A	380 kV	
	F+D+C+B+A	380 kV	
	F+E+D+C+B+A	420 kV	

## 615 BMTS-7/11,6

- Length folded: 2.00 meters
- Length extended: 11.67 meters (7 sections)
- Working voltage: 420 kV (fully extended)
- INDOOR and OUTDOOR use in dry environment
- Weight: 7.3 Kg

Code	Sections	Voltage	Ref.
615350	F+A	132 kV	BMTS-7/11,6
	F+B+A	380 kV	
	F+C+B+A	380 kV	
	F+D+C+B+A	380 kV	
	F+E+D+C+B+A	420 kV	



Easy Adjustment

Stable adjusters
Adjust the extended length
of each section as per your needs
Last section foam filled for poles
over 6 m according to IEC 60855
Reinforced fibreglass tube
Up to 12 m

